01-18-2019 LETTING ITEM 027
CONTRACT NO. 74869
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
659 MOULTRIE 13 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET

80% FEDERAL
20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
MOULTRIE
COUNTY CODE NO ITEM UNIT
1.0 X4406240 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE I I, 4" SQ YD
1.0 X4406440 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE 11 I, 4" SQ YD
X4421000 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING TON
10740
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
122. 4
20005010 HOT-MIX ASPHALT FOR PATCHING POTHOLES TON
< COLD Ml Xl
1974
20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY EACH
175 MARKERS
4 1 1 20055500 RUMBLE STRIP SQ FT
147 20070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH
104122
552
552
1349
12384 7
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
37. 3
53. 3
20. 3
28
3
32
1950
5
TO STA.
CONSTRUCT ION
0005
MOULTRIE
COUNTY
37. 3
53. 3
20. 3
28
3
32
1950
5
';;ft:· I SECTION
659 I 18,14,14-1,14-21 PVMT PRSV
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHWhl
s��� T
MOULTRIE I 13 I
CONTRACT NO. 74869
ILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
 659
CONTRACT NO. 74869
EXISITING BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
EXISTING PAVEMENT
(PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE)
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT
EXISITING BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
EXISTING PAVEMENT
12' 12'
13' 13'
STA. 7+67.62 TO 430+85.00
EXISITING BITUMINOUS SHOULDER
(PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE)
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT
EXISTING PAVEMENT
STA. 1+29.00 TO STA. 7+67.62
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
(PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE)
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, 4"
PAINT
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, 4"
PAINT
STA. 430+85.00 TO STA. 432+13.40
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
MOULTRIE 13 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
(8,14,14-1,14-2) PVMT PRSV
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\IL084EBIDINTEG.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 7\Projects\74869\CADData\CADsheets\D74869-sht-typicals.dgn
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/15/2018
=
DATE